P R O V E N  Q U A L I T Y .  L E A D I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y .
Advanjet®
 Jet Valve
Microdispensing Non-contact Jet Valve System
Bolt-on Syringe Brackets
Advanjet Jet Valve
•  Provides greater flexibility
for varying syringe sizes

7
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
8
Jet Valves and Accessories Selection
Jet Valves and Controllers
HV-2000b HV-9500b
26B961 HV-2000b Jet Valve, 15 Pin 26B951 HV-9500b Jet Valve, 40 Watt, 28 Pin
HV-2600b 26B952 HV-9500b Jet Valve, 20 Watt, 7 Pin
26B971 HM-2600b Jet Valve, Metal Feed Tube Jet Controllers
26B972 HM-2600b Jet Valve, Metal Feed Tube, Low Viscosity HV-2000C HV-2000 Jet Valve Controller
26B973 HM-2600b Jet Valve, Plastic Feed Tube 25B085 HM-2600 Jet Valve Controller
Syringe Brackets
6 oz. Brackets Bulk Feed Brackets
60-2341 Syringe Bracket Kit, 6 oz. 60-2336 Bulk Feed Mount Kit
5 cc - 150 cc Brackets 60-2337 Bulk Feed Mount Kit, Metal Feed Tube
60-2361 Syringe Bracket Kit, 5 cc
60-2360 Syringe Bracket Kit, 10 cc
60-2342 Syringe Bracket Kit, 150 cc
Rubber Feed Tubes
Clear Feed Tube Black Feed Tube
FT09-2803 Feed Tube Kit, Clear, 35 mm, 50 pack FT09-2802 Feed Tube Kit, Black, 35 mm, 50 pack
FT09-2809 Feed Tube Kit, Clear, 55 mm, 50 pack FT09-2811 Feed Tube Kit, Black, 55 mm, 50 pack
Green Feed Tube FT09-2805 Feed Tube Kit, Black, 57 mm, 50 pack
FT09-2806 Feed Tube Kit, Green, 35 mm, 50 pack FT09-2812 Feed Tube Kit, Black, 61 mm, 50 pack
FT09-2810 Feed Tube Kit, Green, 45 mm, 50 pack FT09-2813 Feed Tube Kit, Black, 145 mm, 50 pack
FT09-2808 Feed Tube Kit, Green, 51 mm, 50 pack
Metal Feed Tubes
09-4083-00 6 oz. Metal Feed Tube
09-4130-00 Luer Fitting Metal Feed Tube
09-4151-00 Bulk Feed Metal Feed Tube